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Friday, December 7 

Breakfast 

Cereal Bar 

 

 

Lunch 

Cheese Pizza 

OR 

Jammer 

 

 

Turnip Greens 

Fruit  

MIlk 

Thursday, December 6 

Breakfast 

Egg and Cheese Mc Muffin 

 

 

Lunch 

Chicken Taco 

OR 

Chicken Ranch Wrap 

 

 

Green Peas 

Juice 

Milk 

Wednesday, December 5 

Breakfast 

Breakfast Pizza 

 

 

Lunch 

Mini Corn Dogs 

OR 

Ham and Cheese Wrap 

 

 

Sweet Potato Fries 

Fruit 

Milk 

Tuesday, December 4 

Breakfast 

Pancakes 

 

 

Lunch 

Meatball and Breadstick 

OR 

Turkey and Cheese Sandwich 

 

 

Italian Green Beans 

Juice 

Milk 

Monday, December 3 

Breakfast 

Cereal Bar 

 

 

Lunch 

 

NO 

 

LUNCH 

 

SERVED 

Friday, December 14 

Breakfast 

Cereal Bar 

 

 

Lunch 

Cheese Pizza 

OR 

Jammer 

 

 

Red Peppers 

Fruit 

Milk 

Thursday, December 13 

Breakfast 

Apple Bosco 

 

 

Lunch 

Hotdog on a Bun 

OR 

Ham Roll Up 

 

 

Navy Beans 

Juice 

Milk 

Wednesday, December 12 

Breakfast 

Breakfast Pizza 

 

 

Lunch 

Meatloaf W/ Roll 

OR 

Turkey and Cheese Plate 

 

 

Cauliflower 

Fruit 

Milk 

Tuesday, December 11 

Breakfast 

Waffles 

 

 

Lunch 

Bosco Sticks 

OR 

Chef Salad 

 

 

Side Salad 

Juice 

Milk 

Monday, December 10 

Breakfast 

Cereal Bar 

 

 

Lunch 

Chicken Nuggets W/ Roll 

OR 

Ham and Cheese Sandwich 

 

 

Fries 

Fruit 

Milk 

Thursday, December 20 

Breakfast 

Omelet W/ Bagel 

 

 

Lunch 

Chicken Rings 

OR 

Chicken Ranch Wrap 

 

 

Mashed Sweet Potatoes 

Juice 

Milk 

Wednesday, December 19 

Breakfast 

Breakfast Pizza 

 

 

Lunch 

Macaroni and Cheese 

OR 

Ham and Cheese Wrap 

 

 

Collard Greens 

Fruit 

Milk 

Tuesday, December 18 

Breakfast 

Pancakes 

 

 

Lunch 

Beef and Cheese Taco 

OR 

Turkey and Cheese Sandwich 

 

 

Green Beans 

Juice 

Milk 

Monday, December 17 

Breakfast 

Cereal Bar 

 

 

Lunch 

Hamburger on a Bun 

OR 

Ham and Cheese Plate 

 

 

Red Beans 

Fruit 

Milk 

Classes resume 
Monday, Jan. 7 

Holiday begins at  
the end of classes 

Friday, Dec. 21 

Friday, December 21 

Breakfast 

Cereal Bar 

 

 

Lunch 

 

NO 

 

LUNCH 

 

SERVED 


